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Ayuntamiento de
MAJADAHONDA
Tipo de informe: SANCIONES

Tipo de sancion:

24/11-A Tarjeta ROJA Directa

Grupo

04- 22 DIVISION - G.
04- 22 DIVISION - G.
04- 22 DIVISION - G.
04- 22 DIVISION - G.
04- 22 DIVISION - G.
04- 22 DIVISION - G.
04- 22 DIVISION - G.
04- 22 DIVISION - G.
04- 22 DIVISION - G.
04- 22 DIVISION - G.
04- 22 DIVISION - G.
04- 22 DIVISION - G.
04- 22 DIVISION - G.
04- 22 DIVISION - G.
04- 22 DIVISION - G.
04- 22 DIVISION - G.
04- 22 DIVISION - G.
04- 22 DIVISION - G.
04- 22 DIVISION - G.
04- 22 DIVISION - G.
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Equipo

LA ASOCIACION CD
ARTISTES FC

EL COLECTIVO
ATLETICO TETUAN
TABERNA EL FAROL
ATLETICO TETUAN
ELESPOT MANDANGO
ELESPOT MANDANGO
TELA CABAS
ELESPOT MANDANGO
ROSCORAE FS
ARTISTES FC
ARTISTES FC

LOS SIN NOMBRE

LA ASOCIACION CD
CORONITAS FC

LOS SIN NOMBRE
ARTISTES FC
ELESPOT MANDANGO
TELA CABAS

20

Fecha
20/10/2025
10/11/2025
10/11/2025
10/11/2025
17/11/2025
24/11/2025
01/12/2025
01/12/2025
01/12/2025
12/01/2026
02/02/2026
16/02/2026
16/02/2026
16/02/2026
16/02/2026
09/03/2026
09/03/2026
09/03/2026
09/03/2026
09/03/2026

Codigo de
persona

148
3105
1854
20944
27382
20616
8693
28669
3933
31540
30624
2613
28719
20306
1987

935

154
28719
8808
3887

7

Persona

MARTIN YUSTE, CARLOS
DE LORENZO GARROBO, JA
ARAGONESES LOPEZ, PABL
AMIRI, KHALID

CALLE GARCIA, DIEGO
ESSADDIKI SADDIKI, ABDER
HORMENO CRUZ, LUIS
ROSILLO TORRIJOS, JESUS
ECHEVARRIA SAMPER, INIG
UGEDO VALCARCE, ENRIQ
RODRIGUEZ ZABALEGUI, A
RODRIGUEZ DE LOPE MAR
DAZA AGUILAR, JUAN
BORREGUERO MORALES, F
VILLATORO FRAILE, MIGUE
MARTURET DEL RIO, JOSE |
DE MIGUEL ALTISENT, DIEG
DAZA AGUILAR, JUAN
DELGADO SANCHEZ, JORG
RIO DIAZ, PEDRO
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Puntos
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Motivo
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